
Hear what schools are saying about  
our in-school dental program

Testimonials

As always, it is very organized and there is 
plenty of communication while preparing 
for the service. Students and families 
benefit from this on site service.

Consuelo Acosta / Florence Avenue
cxa1519@lausd.net
323.582.0758
California

Excellent! We are so grateful for this 
program. Without it many of our students 
would be without dental care!

Janet Ohana RN / Plummer Elementary
jmo0985@lausd.net
818.895.2481
California

Professional, efficient, excellent follow 
through and follow up.

Hilda Padilla-Carrillo / Lorena St. Elementary
h.padillacarrill@lausd.net
323.268.1128
California

So friendly and convenient. This is a great 
service to our students and families.

Tara Cantrell / West Fannin Elementary
tcantrell@fannin.k12.ga.us
706.632.2081
Georgia
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Smita Malhotra MD—Chief Medical Director, Medical 
Services Division, Los Angeles Unified School District 
smita.malhotra@lausd.net
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This was our 3rd time having Big Smiles to our 
school. The service provided by the dental 
team on campus has been amazing. Even 
more amazing are the “behind the scenes” 
people who are incredibly quick to respond  
to questions and exceptionally efficient.

David George / Marina del Rey Middle School
dmg2440@lausd.net
310.578.2711
California

We Love the Big Smiles Dental program as 
it allows many children to obtain medical 
dental services without missing school, 
and without parents having to miss work. It 
helps a lot of families that otherwise would 
not make the appointments or get care 
due to lack of transportation or financial 
services. Big Smiles keeps our kids smiling. 
Thank you for all you do for us!

Jessica Preslicka Campbell / Pioneer Elementary 
School
jpreslicka@weaverusd.org
209.725.7111
California

Glad that our students have this 
opportunity to have care for their teeth and 
gums. This will help students to have better 
oral hygiene and less teeth issues so they 
can attend school on a regular basis.

Julia McCowan / Jackson Co. High School Dental 
Program
julia.mccowan@jackson.kyschools.us
606.287.7155
California

I absolutely love the program, the value it 
brings to our students is immeasurable.

Yvonne Vincent / Bolton Elementary School CMSD
yvonne.vincent@clevelandmetroschools.org
216.838.1208
Georgia

Have worked with you for years! LOVE your 
program and your personnel.

Sue Wagner / Jefferson County Traditional Middle 
School (JCTMS)
sue.wagner@jefferson.kyschools.us
502.901.2086
Kentucky

We absolutely love when you all come to 
our schools! The care and communication 
from your staff is top notch! Students feel 
welcome, safe, and heard when they are 
seen by your team. We appreciate you all so 
much!

Jessica Sutcliff / Foster Heights Elementary School
jessica.sutcliff@nelson.kyschools.us
502.682.9524
Kentucky

We love being able to provide this service 
to our families as many of our families only 
have one source of transportation and 
it brings the service to them! We service 
low income and poverty families! It is an 
awesome service!

Sherry Quijas / Spencer County ELC
squijas@ovec.org
502.655.6447
Kentucky

I was super impressed by the dentist. A 
parent reported a cardiac condition, and 
she followed best practice by calling the 
mother to obtain a written clearance from 
the cardiologist. I appreciated the dentist 
keeping the child’s best interest in mind 
and upholding her safety and well-being. 
Excellent work!

Gail Smith / Harmony Elementary School Health 
Services
gailsmith@pickenscountyschools.org
706.669.5327
Kentucky
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The staff are very nice and professional. 
They always provide excellent care to our 
students. It is a pleasure working with them 
and I appreciate all that they do to assist 
our students to obtain optimal dental care! 
The service is definitely needed!

Constance Blanton RN, BSN, LSN / STEAMM
blanton_c@ccsdistrict.org
330.453.6012 
Ohio

We are incredibly fortunate to have 
partnered with Ohio Dental Outreach to 
provide dental care for our students. The 
entire team was professional, kind, and 
dedicated to making sure every child felt 
comfortable. The convenience of having this 
service available at school removes barriers 
for families and ensures that students 
can get the care they need. We highly 
recommend Ohio Dental Outreach for any 
school looking to provide valuable health 
resources to their students.

Tiffany Lymer BSN, RN / ELY Elementary
lymertiffany@elyriaschools.org
440.284.8377
Ohio

Additional References

NORTH CAROLINA
Liz Samuels—Northwood Elementary Guilford County 

336.819.2920
Erica Lassiter—Chocowinity Primary Beaufort County 

252.946.3881

WEST VIRGINIA
Pamela Hanna—Cabell County 

304.528.5175, prhanna@k12.wv.us 
Jenny Friel—Pocahontas County 

jfriel@k12.wv.us

VIRGINIA
Melinda Foster RN—Botetourt County Public Schools 

540.473.8216, mfoster@bcps.k12.va.us
Jill Jeter RN—Roanoke County Public Schools  

540.853.1430, jjeter@rcps.info

MISSOURI
Nurse Patty Buckholz—Dobbs Elementary School,  

Kansas City 
816.316.7788, patty.buckholz@hickmanmills.org

FLORIDA
Brandy Flood—Student Services at Imagine Schools  

West Melbourne
321.768.6200, brandy.flood@imaginewm.org 

Mary Lynn King DDS—Dental Director, Marion Health 
Department, Ocala 
352.622.2664 

ILLINOIS
Sherri Foran, RDH, BSDH, MPA, PHDH—Public 

Service Administrator, Oral Health Section Division of 
Community Health & Prevention Illinois Department  
of Public Health 
708.544.5245, sherri.foran@illinois.gov 

NEW YORK
Michele Griguts, DDS—Dental Director, New York State 

Department of Health 
518.408.6656, michele.griguts@health.ny.gov

Contact us today to learn more about scheduling a dental visit at your school  
to keep your students healthy and in school learning.

855.469.7473 • SmileNYOutreach.com
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